
Savignano 06 11 22 85 - Prove Cronometrate

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 122 GIOVANELLI M. 2:02.876
Migliore

1 2:05.936 09:28:24.936

2 2:05.418 09:30:30.354

3 2:18.148 09:32:48.502

4 2:03.585 09:34:52.087

5 2:03.078 09:36:55.165

6 2:15.155 09:39:10.320

7 2:02.876 09:41:13.196

 Po. 2 - # 28 CAMPODUNI M. + 00.181
Diff. Primo

1 2:05.811 09:29:12.166

2 2:57.949 09:32:10.115

3 2:04.481 09:34:14.596

4 2:04.447 09:36:19.043

5 2:03.615 09:38:22.658

6 2:03.280 09:40:25.938

7 2:03.057 09:42:28.995

 Po. 3 - # 127 GRECO G. + 01.941
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.991 09:28:17.412

2 2:06.925 09:30:24.337

3 2:06.702 09:32:31.039

4 2:06.526 09:34:37.565

5 2:45.174 09:37:22.739

6 2:04.817 09:39:27.556

7 2:05.335 09:41:32.891

 Po. 4 - # 27 MANFREDOTTI P. + 02.588
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.275 09:30:39.062

2 2:10.202 09:32:49.264

3 2:05.464 09:34:54.728

4 2:06.156 09:37:00.884

5 2:44.930 09:39:45.814

6 2:05.478 09:41:51.292

 Po. 5 - # 15 CIAMPI G. + 03.200
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.532 09:30:09.470

2 2:06.196 09:32:15.666

3 2:50.304 09:35:05.970

4 2:06.076 09:37:12.046

5 2:31.373 09:39:43.419

6 2:06.719 09:41:50.138

 Po. 6 - # 22 NOBILI I. + 04.162
Diff. Primo

1 2:07.233 09:29:22.163

2 2:08.929 09:31:31.092

3 3:49.060 09:35:20.152

4 2:07.038 09:37:27.190

5 3:27.101 09:40:54.291

 Po. 7 - # 225 QUATTROMINI S.+ 06.932
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.113 09:30:11.453

2 2:14.039 09:32:25.492

3 4:00.534 09:36:26.026

4 2:12.609 09:38:38.635

5 2:09.808 09:40:48.443

 Po. 8 - # 994 POZZI D. + 10.546
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.030 09:28:07.439

2 2:33.362 09:30:40.801

3 2:13.422 09:32:54.223

4 3:44.928 09:36:39.151

5 2:22.722 09:39:01.873

6 2:15.165 09:41:17.038

 Po. 9 - # 444 DUCA R. + 15.277
Diff. Primo

1 2:29.797 09:29:03.223

2 2:23.599 09:31:26.822

3 2:20.848 09:33:47.670

4 2:18.233 09:36:05.903

5 2:21.343 09:38:27.246

6 2:18.153 09:40:45.399

 Po. 10 - # 258 ORIOLI F. + 20.692
Diff. Primo

1 2:34.611 09:28:55.821

2 3:57.085 09:32:52.906

3 2:26.505 09:35:19.411

4 4:12.806 09:39:32.217

5 2:23.568 09:41:55.785

 Po. 11 - # 608 ROSSI MERCANTI J.+ 32.444
Diff. Primo

1 2:41.969 09:29:28.220

2 3:35.799 09:33:04.019

3 2:36.019 09:35:40.038

4 3:19.762 09:38:59.800

5 2:35.320 09:41:35.120

Fastest lap: 2:02.876 
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